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1 BANT/06/088 SHIVADYUTI DASH S.S.V.M., BONTH 22/10/2007 MALE GENERAL 13 10 13 12 48

2 BANT/06/284 SUSAMA NAYAK
S.V.S.M., NIMAPADA, 

BONTH
21/02/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 13 10 12 12 47

3 BANT/06/170 SANDIP KUMAR SETHI
SADHANA VIDYA 

MANDIR, BONTH
28/07/2006 MALE SC 12 13 12 9 46

4 BANT/06/297 ARMAN SAHU S.S.V.M., BONTH 02/05/2008 MALE GENERAL 12 10 13 11 46

5 BANT/06/035 RANJEET KUMAR SAHOO
GANDHIAPADHI P.P.S., 

B.POKHARI
19/09/2007 MALE GENERAL 12 10 12 11 45

6 BANT/06/072 SUVRANSU PANDA

S.S.V.M., ROLENDRAPUR, 

MANJURI ROAD, 

B.POKHARI

17/11/2006 MALE GENERAL 13 10 10 10 43

7 BANT/06/169 KAMALA DASH
HARIHAR NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
15/09/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 11 13 11 8 43

8 BANT/06/132 PRATIBHA MAHAPATRA S.S.V.M., BONTH 06/08/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 9 11 12 11 43

9 BANT/06/070
JEEBAN KUMAR 

UPADHYAYA

S.S.V.M., CHARAMPA, 

BHADRAK
31/05/2007 MALE GENERAL 11 9 10 12 42

10 BANT/06/228 SARASWATI SAHU

BARAMUNDA PROJECT 

PRIMARY SCHOOL, 

BONTH

28/07/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 10 9 10 13 42

11 BANT/06/293 BISWAJITA BARIK
PATAKANA P.S., 

KANPUR, HATADIHI
17/09/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 11 10 11 10 42

12 BANT/06/080 PAYAL MOHAPTRA
BELAMALA P.P.S., 

B.POKHARI
07/02/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 12 10 10 10 42

13 BANT/06/171 ASHARANI NAYAK

PURUSOTTAM NODAL 

VIDYA MANDIR, 

SARAMARA, BONTH

04/03/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 9 9 12 12 42
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14 BANT/06/079
BHAKTI SIDDHANTA 

SINGH

S.S.V.M., AGARPADA, 

BONTH
15/02/2007 MALE ST 10 9 11 11 41

15 BANT/06/124 SASWOTA KUMAR JENA S.S.V.M., BONTH 24/05/2007 MALE SC 10 10 10 11 41

16 BANT/06/109 PRASANNA KUMAR SETHY
ODISHA BRIGADE 

SCHOOL, ADIA, BONTH
11/10/2007 MALE SC 11 10 9 11 41

17 BANT/06/030 PRAYASHRAKTI DAS
M.M.S.S.V.M., 

NAYABAZAR, BHADRAK
11/01/2008 MALE GENERAL 11 11 10 9 41

18 BANT/06/010 LAXMIKANTA JENA
POHPSING P.S., 

BHADRAK
27/08/2008 MALE GENERAL 11 11 10 9 41

19 BANT/06/183 DIPTESH KUMAR NAYAK S.V.M., NILOK, BONTH 03/07/2007 MALE GENERAL 10 11 9 10 40

20 BANT/06/155 BISAL GAGAN SANKHUA S.S.V.M., BONTH 26/01/2008 MALE GENERAL 12 12 8 8 40

21 BANT/06/156 PRATIKHYA SAMAL S.S.V.M., BONTH 09/02/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 10 9 9 12 40

22 BANT/06/188 BIJAYA LAXMI SWAIN
GANDHIAPADHI P.P.S., 

B.POKHARI
12/02/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 11 11 9 9 40

23 BANT/06/287 SMRUTI REKHA JENA MUNDULI P.P.S., BONTH 24/02/2008 FEMALE SC 9 12 10 9 40

24 BANT/06/338 GAYATRI DAS
K.C. NODAL U.P.S., 

TRIKONA, BONTH
13/07/2006 FEMALE SC 12 9 9 9 39

25 BANT/06/069
SOUMYARANJAN 

UPADHYAYA

RAMESWAR JEW P.S., 

BHADRAK
15/07/2007 MALE GENERAL 13 8 8 10 39

26 BANT/06/274 ADITYA NARAYAN PAHI S.S.V.M., BONTH 12/09/2007 MALE GENERAL 12 9 9 9 39

27 BANT/06/071 DEBANITA SUKLA
RAMESWAR JEW P.S., 

BHADRAK
20/09/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 10 12 9 8 39
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28 BANT/06/187 SUBHAM KHILAR S.V.M., NILOK, BONTH 31/12/2007 MALE GENERAL 10 11 10 8 39

29 BANT/06/102 ARYA MOHAPATRA MAHATAB M.E., BONTH 07/02/2008 MALE GENERAL 10 9 10 10 39

30 BANT/06/279 KHIRODINI GIRI
S.S.M., KADABARANG, 

BONTH
20/03/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 12 11 8 8 39

31 BANT/06/307 MUKTIKANTA SAHU S.S.V.M., BONTH 24/03/2008 MALE GENERAL 11 10 7 11 39

32 BANT/06/149
SUBHANKAR SATYABRAT 

SETHI
C.E.M.S., BONTH 16/12/2006 MALE SC 12 10 8 8 38

33 BANT/06/110 SWARAJ KUMAR MISHRA
ODISHA BRIGADE 

SCHOOL, ADIA, BONTH
19/04/2007 MALE GENERAL 11 7 9 11 38

34 BANT/06/165 SATYABRATA KAR
MAHATAB NODAL U.P.S., 

B.POKHARI
11/05/2007 MALE GENERAL 10 10 9 9 38

35 BANT/06/189 SUCHISMITA CHADHEI PADAKANA P.S., BONTH 20/05/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 7 9 12 10 38

36 BANT/06/223 JAYASHREE SENAPATI BAIPUR P.P.S., BONTH 18/09/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 9 10 9 10 38

37 BANT/06/230 SULAGNA ROUT S.S.V.M., BONTH 05/10/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 9 9 9 11 38

38 BANT/06/092
M.K. DURGAMADHAB 

PANDA
ANIJO P.S., BONTH 21/10/2007 MALE GENERAL 11 9 9 9 38

39 BANT/06/184 SWAYAMSHREE MISHRA
HARIHANSA U.G.M.E., 

DHAMNAGAR
05/03/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 11 9 10 8 38

40 BANT/06/262 JIGNYASHA ROUTRAY
S.V.S.M., NIMAPADA, 

BONTH
07/03/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 10 9 11 8 38

41 BANT/06/152 ADITYABARNA NAYAK
S.V.S.M., NIMAPADA, 

BONTH
08/06/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 9 6 12 11 38
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42 BANT/06/012 MONALISHA JENA

PURUSOTTAM NODAL 

VIDYA MANDIR, 

SARAMARA, BONTH

30/09/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 11 10 8 9 38

43 BANT/06/182
SATYA NARAYAN 

SENAPATI

S.S.S.M., KENDUAPADA, 

BONTH
16/05/2007 MALE GENERAL 12 11 6 8 37

44 BANT/06/047 PANKAJ KUMAR BEHERA
S.S.V.M., AGARPADA, 

BONTH
06/07/2007 MALE GENERAL 11 13 5 8 37

45 BANT/06/226 SOUMYA RANJAN ROUT
JOGINDRA P.S., 

ADALPANKA, BONTH
24/09/2007 MALE GENERAL 8 9 9 11 37

46 BANT/06/215 AKASH PADHIARY TILLO P.S., BONTH 01/10/2007 MALE GENERAL 10 8 10 9 37

47 BANT/06/229 SMRUTIRAJ MOHANTY
SATHATIRA P.P.S., 

BONTH
04/03/2008 MALE GENERAL 10 8 7 12 37

48 BANT/06/190 ANKITA ROUT
SENDTIRA N.U.P.S., 

BONTH
25/03/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 10 12 8 7 37

49 BANT/06/306 SAROJ KUMAR JENA

CHAINPUR 

SRIBANTAPUR P.S., 

BONTH

05/04/2008 MALE SC 7 8 9 13 37

50 BANT/06/057 TAPAN KUMAR SAHOO S.S.V.M., BONTH 20/10/2006 MALE GENERAL 9 8 10 9 36

51 BANT/06/200 ABHISEKA SENAPATI
SENDTIRA N.U.P.S., 

BONTH
09/03/2007 MALE GENERAL 8 11 9 8 36

52 BANT/06/168
SWOTASNIGHDHA 

SENDHA

S.S.S.M., KENDUAPADA, 

BONTH
15/05/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 10 7 11 8 36

53 BANT/06/350 NIHARIKA JENA

S.S.V.M., RAJENDRAPUR, 

MANJURI ROAD, 

B.POKHARI

27/06/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 11 6 9 10 36

54 BANT/06/153 ARPITA PADHI
NAAMI NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI
14/08/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 10 7 12 7 36

55 BANT/06/385 BISHNUPRASAD JENA
B.B. DAS NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
15/08/2007 MALE GENERAL 10 10 8 8 36
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56 BANT/06/098 SASWOT KUMAR NAYAK S.S.V.M BONTH 06/02/2008 MALE GENERAL 11 6 9 10 36

57 BANT/06/221 PREETILATA LENKA
HARIHAR NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
06/03/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 8 8 8 12 36

58 BANT/06/216 PRACHEERANI PADHIARY TILLO P.S., BONTH 10/03/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 9 10 10 7 36

59 BANT/06/243
SATABDI SAPTAHIKA 

BARIK

SARASWATI SISHU 

MANDIR, DIGACHHIA, 

CHANDBALI

19/03/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 9 7 7 13 36

60 BANT/06/211 JYOTIDARSHAN PATI
SENDTIRA N.U.P.S., 

BONTH
29/03/2008 MALE GENERAL 9 9 10 8 36

61 BANT/06/006 BHABESH PANIGRAHI S.S.V.M., AGARPADA 04/04/2008 MALE GENERAL 9 8 11 8 36

62 BANT/06/065 ASHUTOSH JENA
SATASOLA P.S., 

BHANDARIPOKHARI
05/01/2007 MALE SC 10 7 10 8 35

63 BANT/06/258 SMRUTIRANJAN JENA
HARIPURBINDHA P.P.S., 

B.POKHARI
23/04/2007 MALE GENERAL 9 7 10 9 35

64 BANT/06/154 SUBHASHREE JENA               
NAAMI NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI
22/07/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 8 8 10 9 35

65 BANT/06/137 SATYAM PRASAD JENA

CHAINPUR 

SRIBANTAPUR P.S., 

BONTH

14/08/2007 MALE SC 8 10 8 9 35

66 BANT/06/005 NITESH KUMAR ROUT
ANDHIA NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
09/09/2007 MALE GENERAL 10 6 10 9 35

67 BANT/06/275 ABHILIPSA SENAPATI
SATSOLA PRIMARY 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI
25/11/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 9 11 7 8 35

68 BANT/06/257 LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO
MAKARESWAR NODAL 

U.P., BHADRAK
03/01/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 9 8 9 9 35

69 BANT/06/363 SAI SUBHAM SAHOO
CHAKRAPADHI NODAL 

U.P. SCHOOL, BONTH
22/03/2008 MALE GENERAL 9 9 11 6 35
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70 BANT/06/203 RASHMI RANJAN CHAND S.S.V.M., BONTH 24/03/2008 MALE SC 11 8 8 8 35

71 BANT/06/387 SUBRAT KUMAR OJHA
DEBATAGADIA P.S., 

BONTH
04/04/2008 MALE GENERAL 9 7 9 10 35

72 BANT/06/020 SASWAT BISWAL
S.V.S.M. NIMAPADA, 

BONTH
02/05/2008 MALE GENERAL 8 8 8 11 35

73 BANT/06/219 BISHNU PRASAD BISWAL BAIPUR P.P.S., BONTH 23/12/2006 MALE GENERAL 7 10 8 9 34

74 BANT/06/161 SASMITARANI SAHU
GADACHANDI U.G.M.E. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
23/01/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 8 11 7 8 34

75 BANT/06/207 SIBANANDA SAHOO

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

15/02/2007 MALE GENERAL 9 10 8 7 34

76 BANT/06/377 SATYAPRAKASH MUKHI
NAAMI NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI
25/02/2007 MALE SC 8 10 9 7 34

77 BANT/06/024 BIDYANSA PANDA
SATYA SAI VIDYA VIHAR, 

BHADRAK
31/03/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 13 10 5 6 34

78 BANT/06/177 SHAKTIVAL SETHI

SRI AUROBINDO 

PURNANGA SIKSA 

KENDRA, BONTH

29/05/2007 MALE SC 11 7 9 7 34

79 BANT/06/238 SMRUTIREKHA SWAIN
RAM NARAYAN P.S., 

BONTH
16/07/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 8 6 10 10 34

80 BANT/06/135 PRIYANSU NAYAK

S.S.V.M., RAJENDRAPUR, 

MANJURI ROAD, 

B.POKHARI

04/09/2007 MALE GENERAL 7 9 9 9 34

81 BANT/06/148 PRAVAS KUMAR SETHI
KUMBHAKARAL P.S. 

BONTH
11/09/2007 MALE SC 10 11 6 7 34

82 BANT/06/217
BARSA PRIYADASHANI 

SETHI

SENDTIRA N.U.P.S., 

BONTH
30/09/2007 FEMALE SC 8 8 7 11 34

83 BANT/06/299 ALOK KUMAR JENA BINJHA N.U.P.S., BONTH 11/10/2007 MALE SC 10 5 9 10 34
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84 BANT/06/025 PRIYANSU BISWAL
S.V.S.M. NIMAPADA, 

BONTH
23/10/2007 MALE GENERAL 8 7 9 10 34

85 BANT/06/282 PRADEEP PANDA
A O SAISEVASHARAM, 

PATULI, B.POKHARI
06/11/2007 MALE GENERAL 11 9 7 7 34

86 BANT/06/147 LAXMIPRIYA SETHI
KUMBHAKARAL P.S. 

BONTH
20/12/2007 FEMALE SC 10 11 6 7 34

87 BANT/06/206 MEHEJABIN PARABIN S.S.V.M., BONTH 01/01/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 9 8 10 7 34

88 BANT/06/099 ABHISEK SAHU
A.P. NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL, BONTH
18/01/2008 MALE GENERAL 9 9 8 8 34

89 BANT/06/193 ASHUTOSH PRADHAN S.V.M., NILOK, BONTH 16/03/2008 MALE GENERAL 11 8 7 8 34

90 BANT/06/101 RAJANANDINI MOHANTY
SENDTIRA N.U.P.S., 

BONTH
20/03/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 7 9 7 11 34

91 BANT/06/378 PRABHANJAN JENA
RAMACHANDRA NODAL 

U.P. SCHOOL, BONTH
21/03/2008 MALE SC 10 9 7 8 34

92 BANT/06/097
SUBHASHRI 

SUBHADARSHANI NAYAK
S.S.V.M BONTH 25/03/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 7 7 10 10 34

93 BANT/06/007 RASMITA JENA
BADAMAHISHAGOTH 

P.S. BONTH
08/12/2006 FEMALE SC 9 7 9 8 33

94 BANT/06/198 SHUBHASMITA SENAPATI
SENDTIRA N.U.P.S., 

BONTH
11/03/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 8 9 10 6 33

95 BANT/06/084 SUBHALAXMI NAYAK
SANKHULA NODAL. 

U.P.S. B.POKHARI
01/04/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 6 9 9 9 33

96 BANT/06/237 PRITIMOHAN SAHOO

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

12/04/2007 MALE GENERAL 8 8 9 8 33

97 BANT/06/128 CHINMAYA PARIDA
B.B. N.U.P.S., 

PADHANPADA, BONTH
13/04/2007 MALE GENERAL 10 7 7 9 33
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98 BANT/06/144 ARYAMAN DAS
A.I.N.S. GANIJANG, 

BONTH
17/04/2007 MALE GENERAL 11 12 5 5 33

99 BANT/06/178 SATYAPRAKASH PANDA
GANDHIAPADHI P.P.S., 

B.POKHARI
08/05/2007 MALE GENERAL 8 8 9 8 33

100 BANT/06/019 BIBEK DASH S.S.V.M., AGARPADA 12/07/2007 MALE GENERAL 8 8 10 7 33

101 BANT/06/001

BARSHA 

PRIYADARSHINEE 

TRIPATHY

MANJULA MANJARI 

SARASWATI SISHU 

MANDIR, NUABAZAR, 

14/07/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 9 8 7 9 33

102 BANT/06/285 PURNIMA PARIDA
ANDHIA NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
28/08/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 9 11 6 7 33

103 BANT/06/143 PRASANT KUMAR SWAIN
PACHHATIRA P.S., 

BONTH
01/10/2007 MALE GENERAL 8 9 6 10 33

104 BANT/06/316 SAIRAM BAI BINJHA N.U.P.S., BONTH 06/11/2007 MALE GENERAL 8 8 9 8 33

105 BANT/06/043
PRITI PRIYADARSANI 

SAHOO

SARADA VIDYA MANDIR, 

B.POKHARI
31/12/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 6 8 10 9 33

106 BANT/06/251 ASHISH KUMAR BARIK
BASANTIA U.P.M.E., 

BONTH
20/01/2008 MALE GENERAL 8 8 9 8 33

107 BANT/06/195 AYUSH RANJAN SAHU

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

22/02/2008 MALE GENERAL 9 7 9 8 33

108 BANT/06/213 SHRABANI PEDA
SENDTIRA N.U.P.S., 

BONTH
25/02/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 9 7 7 10 33

109 BANT/06/345 KUMAR PRUTHIRAJ 

CHAINPUR 

SRIBANTAPUR P.S., 

BONTH

28/02/2008 MALE SC 10 7 8 8 33

110 BANT/06/253 BIJAYALAXMI KAR

GANGA MADHAV 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI

02/03/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 10 7 7 8 32

111 BANT/06/292 SHUVAM KUMAR BARIK
JORAGADIA P.S., 

B.POKHARI
12/01/2007 MALE GENERAL 7 9 8 8 32
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112 BANT/06/376 SWETASMITA SAHOO

ANCHALIKA S.V. 

GURUKUL ASRAM, 

BHADRAK

13/05/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 8 9 8 7 32

113 BANT/06/179 SOUMYA RANJAN JENA S.S.V.M., BONTH 24/05/2007 MALE SC 10 7 8 7 32

114 BANT/06/214 BHANUPRIYA DASH
HARIHAR NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
08/08/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 7 10 9 6 32

115 BANT/06/283 SUBHASMITA SETHY
GADACHANDI U.G.M.E. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
15/08/2007 FEMALE SC 8 10 8 6 32

116 BANT/06/089 SUDHAMAYEE BARIK NIMAPADA P.P.S. BONTH 02/11/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 9 6 8 9 32

117 BANT/06/388 RAJASREE SAHOO
DEBATAGADIA P.S., 

BONTH
12/11/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 8 7 10 7 32

118 BANT/06/133 SWATI SAGARIKA ROUT
B.B. N.U.P.S., 

PADHANPADA, BONTH
15/11/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 7 11 7 7 32

119 BANT/06/236 AMIYA RANJAN BEHERA PADIAPADA P.S., BONTH 15/12/2007 MALE GENERAL 10 9 7 6 32

120 BANT/06/353 NITISH KUMAR JENA G.S.S., TIHIDI 05/01/2008 MALE SC 7 10 7 8 32

121 BANT/06/263 SAIPRIYA NATH
BELDA MUNDASAHI, 

P.P.S., BONTH
04/02/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 7 8 6 11 32

122 BANT/06/037
ADITYA NARAYANA 

PANDA

S.S.V.M., BALIA, 

BALASORE
23/02/2008 MALE GENERAL 10 6 9 7 32

123 BANT/06/347 JYOTIPRAVA NAYAK KANTIA N.U.P.S.,, BONTH 28/03/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 6 10 8 8 32

124 BANT/06/196 PRAKASHA KUMAR SHA S.S.V.M., BONTH 05/11/2006 MALE GENERAL 10 8 5 8 31

125 BANT/06/138 SHUSHMITA SAHOO
SAIR ECM, GAVARPUR, 

BONTH
18/11/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 9 11 5 6 31
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126 BANT/06/162 RASHMIREKHA JENA
DHANIOJHA P.U.P.S., 

BONTH
27/12/2006 FEMALE SC 10 7 7 7 31

127 BANT/06/364 ALAKA SAHOO
CHAKRAPADHI NODAL 

U.P. SCHOOL, BONTH
02/01/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 9 7 8 7 31

128 BANT/06/324 HAREKRUSHNA NAYAK S.S.V.M., AGARPADA 31/03/2007 MALE GENERAL 8 6 9 8 31

129 BANT/06/053 TAPASHINI SAHOO S.S.V.M., BONTH 29/05/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 7 7 9 8 31

130 BANT/06/046 SATARUPA AICH
S.S.S., AGARPADA, 

BONTH
04/06/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 9 9 6 7 31

131 BANT/06/055 SWAYAN SADHAN JENA

CHAINPUR 

SRIBANTAPUR P.S., 

BONTH

14/06/2007 MALE SC 7 7 9 8 31

132 BANT/06/091 TANMAYA SETHI

ARUNA VARATI VIDYA 

VANI VAVAN GTS,, 

TIHIDI

03/07/2007 MALE SC 11 7 6 7 31

133 BANT/06/003 ADYASHA NATH S.S.V.M., AGARPADA 08/07/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 8 6 10 7 31

134 BANT/06/056 OMM PRAKASH KAR KUANRDA P.S., BONTH 31/08/2007 MALE GENERAL 9 8 8 6 31

135 BANT/06/218
S.R. PRGNYA PARAMITA 

JENA
S.S.V.M., BONTH 13/09/2007 FEMALE SC 9 7 7 8 31

136 BANT/06/058 ABHISEKH BARIK
RACHHAGADHIA P.S., 

BONTH
06/10/2007 MALE GENERAL 7 6 9 9 31

137 BANT/06/002 BISWAJEET PALEI

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

02/11/2007 MALE GENERAL 11 6 7 7 31

138 BANT/06/122 SONALIKA SAHOO BEGANA P.U.P.S., BONTH 04/12/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 11 6 7 7 31

139 BANT/06/008 SHIBAM NAYAK ANIJO P.S., BONTH 21/12/2007 MALE GENERAL 6 7 9 9 31



Eng Math Science SST Total

COMMON MERIT LIST OF  OAV ENTRANCE TEST -2018 (PALASGADIA UNDER BONTH BLOCK) CLASS-VI

SL. 

No.
Roll Number Name of the Candidate Name of the School

Date of 

Birth

Gender 

(M/F)

Category 

(SC/ST/GEN)
PH

Mark Secured
Remark

140 BANT/06/111 DEBASISH SAHANI
SADHANA VIDYA 

MANDIR, BONTH
20/02/2008 MALE GENERAL 8 7 8 8 31

141 BANT/06/159 HARAPRIYA MOHAPATRA
TUNDA U.G.M.E.S., 

BONTH
26/03/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 7 8 9 7 31

142 BANT/06/320 OMM MANGALAM ROUL
NRI INTERNATIONAL 

SCHOOL, BHADRAK
08/04/2008 MALE GENERAL 12 5 7 7 31

143 BANT/06/204 MONALISA DAS S.S.V.M., BONTH 16/04/2008 FEMALE SC 8 8 8 7 31

144 BANT/06/129
SAI GOURAB KUMAR 

ROUT

G.M.E.M. SCHOOL, 

MANJURI ROAD, 

B.POKHARI

27/04/2008 MALE GENERAL 9 5 10 7 31

145 BANT/06/355 DIBYASMITA ROUT
BANAPINJARA P.U.P.S., 

BONTH
12/05/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 7 11 9 4 31

146 BANT/06/176 GAYATRI PARIDA
CHHANCHINA U.G.M.E. 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI
25/05/2008 FEMALE SC 8 10 6 7 31

147 BANT/06/095 JYOTIRMAYEE PANDA ANIJO P.S., BONTH 30/05/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 8 6 8 9 31

148 BANT/06/208 HARIHAR SWAIN
OLAM NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
07/07/2008 MALE GENERAL 6 8 5 12 31

149 BANT/06/326 SAHEBAZ QUADRI

GURUKUL 

SHIKSHYANIKETAN, 

SENBAD, TIHIDI

07/05/2006 MALE GENERAL 8 6 7 9 30

150 BANT/06/136 PINKI JENA
HARIHAR NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
29/05/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 9 7 8 6 30

151 BANT/06/317 SUNITA PEREI BINJHA N.U.P.S., BONTH 08/06/2007 FEMALE SC 6 10 8 6 30

152 BANT/06/242 TANUSHREE BEHERA
ODISHA BRIGADE 

SCHOOL, BHADRAK
09/06/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 9 7 8 6 30

153 BANT/06/125
OMM SHASHWAT KUMAR 

SETHI

C.C. E.M. SCHOOL, 

BONTH
03/07/2007 MALE SC 9 9 8 4 30
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154 BANT/06/205 ADITYA MUDULI

BANABIHARI NODAL 

U.P. SCHOOL, 

PADHANPADA, BONTH

18/07/2007 MALE GENERAL 8 7 9 6 30

155 BANT/06/311 BADAL PRADHAN
MUGAGADIA U.G.M.E.S., 

BONTH
17/08/2007 MALE GENERAL 8 8 8 6 30

156 BANT/06/267 MONALISHA ROUT MAHULA GADIA P.P.S. 21/08/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 6 8 8 8 30

157 BANT/06/026 NIBEDITA SAHU

RADHANAGAR 

BARAPADA N.U.P.S., 

BONTH

14/10/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 8 10 6 6 30

158 BANT/06/246 MRUTYUNJAY MOHANTY
BANAPINJARA P.U.P.S., 

BONTH
26/11/2007 MALE GENERAL 6 8 8 8 30

159 BANT/06/209 BARSHARANI SAHU
OLAM NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
29/12/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 7 7 9 7 30

160 BANT/06/130 SUBHANKAR SAHU
B.B. N.U.P.S., 

PADHANPADA, BONTH
25/01/2008 MALE GENERAL 8 9 7 6 30

161 BANT/06/341 ABHISEK BHOL
PURUSANDHA N.U.P.S., 

BONTH
07/02/2008 MALE GENERAL 7 4 11 8 30

162 BANT/06/113 OM JAYPRAKASH LENKA
SADHANA VIDYA 

MANDIR, BONTH
06/03/2008 MALE GENERAL 8 5 10 7 30

163 BANT/06/108
SUSHREE NIBEDITA 

PANDA

SADHANA VIDYA 

MANDIR, BONTH
21/03/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 9 6 7 8 30

164 BANT/06/272 DIGDARSHANI ROUL
S.S.V.M., NIMAPADA, 

BONTH
22/03/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 9 5 8 8 30

165 BANT/06/131 GOURAHARI SAHU
B.B. N.U.P.S., 

PADHANPADA, BONTH
14/06/2008 MALE GENERAL 8 9 7 6 30

166 BANT/06/040 RUTURAJ PANDA ANIJO P.S., BONTH 27/07/2008 MALE GENERAL 7 7 8 8 30

167 BANT/06/051 RITESH GHOSH

G.M.E.M. SCHOOL, 

MANJURI ROAD, 

B.POKHARI

16/08/2008 MALE GENERAL 10 8 6 6 30
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168 BANT/06/277 BISHNUPRASAD BEHERA

GANGA MADHAV 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI

17/04/2006 MALE GENERAL 9 8 4 8 29

169 BANT/06/276 STHITIMAYEE MALLICK

GANGA MADHAV 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI

14/08/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 6 10 5 8 29

170 BANT/06/034 MRINAL RAY
D.P.S. VIDYAPEETH, 

BHADRAK
19/09/2006 MALE GENERAL 9 6 6 8 29

171 BANT/06/117 DIPTI RANJAN MAHAKUD

SORISHADIHA PROJECT 

U.P. SCHOOL, 

DHAMNAGAR

24/01/2007 MALE GENERAL 11 7 5 6 29

172 BANT/06/369 SUBHALAXMI JENA S.S., AGARPADA, BONTH 16/03/2007 FEMALE SC 7 8 7 7 29

173 BANT/06/004 MAHAPRASAD MISHRA S.S.V.M., AGARPADA 18/04/2007 MALE GENERAL 10 7 6 6 29

174 BANT/06/248 SNIGHDHA MAJHI
S.S.V.M, RAHANIA, 

B.POKHARI
26/04/2007 FEMALE SC 10 4 10 5 29

175 BANT/06/096 MANMOHAN PANDA
SANKHULA NODAL. 

U.P.S. B.POKHARI
27/04/2007 MALE GENERAL 8 5 8 8 29

176 BANT/06/370 SUSHANT KUMAR JENA
S.S.S.M., KENDUAPADA, 

BONTH
13/05/2007 MALE GENERAL 10 8 6 5 29

177 BANT/06/078 BHAKTI BEDANTA SINGH
S.S.V.M., AGARPADA, 

BONTH
01/06/2007 MALE ST 7 6 8 8 29

178 BANT/06/354 SWATI SAGARIKA JENA
BANAPINJARA P.U.P.S., 

BONTH
02/07/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 11 6 5 7 29

179 BANT/06/244 ABHILIPSA PAHI
BANKATIRA U.G.M.E. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
14/07/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 7 8 8 6 29

180 BANT/06/114 SUBHASINI SENAPATI
CHHANCHINA U.G.M.E. 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI
31/07/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 8 6 9 6 29

181 BANT/06/107 DIBYAJYOTI NAYAK
SADHANA VIDYA 

MANDIR, BONTH
03/08/2007 MALE GENERAL 9 7 5 8 29
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182 BANT/06/318 DIBYAJYOTI MALLICK BINJHA N.U.P.S., BONTH 27/09/2007 MALE GENERAL 9 7 5 8 29

183 BANT/06/060 BISWAJEET BARIK
S.V.S.M. TODANGA, 

BONTH
24/10/2007 MALE GENERAL 9 8 6 6 29

184 BANT/06/017 ADARSH KUMAR JENA

CHAINPUR 

SRIBANTAPUR P.S., 

BONTH

04/12/2007 MALE SC 5 7 8 9 29

185 BANT/06/296 ELINA SETHY
NAAMI NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI
07/12/2007 FEMALE SC 7 7 7 8 29

186 BANT/06/232 BISWA PRAKASH BARIK
SADHANA BIDYA 

MANDIR, NILOK, BONTH
12/12/2007 MALE GENERAL 9 9 6 5 29

187 BANT/06/337 JIGYANASA DAS BHAGARAM P.S., BONTH 17/12/2007 FEMALE SC 7 8 7 7 29

188 BANT/06/112 NIBEDITA PANDA
SADHANA VIDYA 

MANDIR, BONTH
18/01/2008 MALE GENERAL 8 6 6 9 29

189 BANT/06/140 JEEBANJIT RAJ TILLO P.S., BONTH 25/01/2008 MALE GENERAL 10 7 4 8 29

190 BANT/06/134 LAXMI PRIYA RANA
MAHATAB U.P.M.E. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
17/02/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 11 6 5 7 29

191 BANT/06/256 DIPTI KANTA SAHOO
MAKARESWAR NODAL 

U.P., BHADRAK
03/03/2008 MALE GENERAL 9 7 7 6 29

192 BANT/06/066 MAMALI BARIK
CHHANCHINA U.G.M.E. 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI
23/03/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 8 7 7 7 29

193 BANT/06/145 SAKALATIRTHA ACHARYA
SADHANA BM, NILOK, 

BONTH
27/03/2008 MALE GENERAL 8 7 8 6 29

194 BANT/06/027 SATYA BRATA MALLICK
ANDHIA NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
16/04/2008 MALE GENERAL 8 4 9 8 29

195 BANT/06/383 RASMIRANJAN PATI
S.S.M., RAJENDRAPUR, 

B.POKHARI
22/04/2008 MALE GENERAL 9 5 8 7 29
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196 BANT/06/235 RABI NARAYAN BEHERA PADIAPADA P.S., BONTH 28/04/2008 MALE GENERAL 10 5 6 8 29

197 BANT/06/116 SAIPRAVA NAYAK
S.V.S.M., NIMAPADA, 

BONTH
22/11/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 7 8 6 8 29

198 BANT/06/304 OMMKAR BEHERA

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

07/01/2006 MALE GENERAL 11 5 4 8 28

199 BANT/06/067 CHANDRA SEKHAR SAHU

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

23/03/2006 MALE GENERAL 11 6 5 6 28

200 BANT/06/343 BIKASH KUMAR JENA
S.V.S.M., NIMAPADA, 

BONTH
18/04/2006 MALE SC 9 8 5 6 28

201 BANT/06/342
SUBHAM SUNDARAM 

JENA

S.S.S.M., KENDUAPADA, 

BONTH
02/07/2006 MALE GENERAL 9 9 4 6 28

202 BANT/06/374 BIJAYLAXMI SETHI
AKHUAPADA U.G.M.E., 

B.POKHARI
06/09/2006 FEMALE SC 7 8 6 7 28

203 BANT/06/357 SUBHAM KUMAR JENA MANGULI P.S., BONTH 19/01/2007 MALE SC 8 9 6 5 28

204 BANT/06/115
PRIYANSHU PRATIK 

NANDA

GANGA MADHAVI 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

26/02/2007 MALE GENERAL 10 5 6 7 28

205 BANT/06/371 MRUTYUNJAY SAHOO
BADABANASTA U.G.M.E., 

B.POKHARI
19/03/2007 MALE GENERAL 8 6 7 7 28

206 BANT/06/367 MAMALI DAS
ODANGA J.K. NODAL 

U.P.S., BONTH
16/04/2007 FEMALE SC 9 7 5 7 28

207 BANT/06/185 ARABINDA JENA
SIALIA NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL, BONTH
15/05/2007 MALE GENERAL 5 7 10 6 28

208 BANT/06/281 RASMI RANJAN BARIK
SADHANA VIDYA 

MANDIR, BONTH
20/06/2007 MALE GENERAL 8 6 7 7 28

209 BANT/06/181 NARAYAN SUTAR
HARIHAR NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
29/06/2007 MALE GENERAL 6 6 6 10 28
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210 BANT/06/139 DIBYARANJAN BEHERA
NARSINGHAPUR P.S., 

BONTH
28/07/2007 MALE GENERAL 5 8 8 7 28

211 BANT/06/298 KUMAR ADITYA PATRA

SRI AUROBINDO 

PURNANGA SIKSA 

KENDRA, DOLAPADI, 

23/08/2007 MALE GENERAL 7 7 7 7 28

212 BANT/06/191 NIRAJA NISIPADMA SAHU S.S.V.M., BONTH 21/09/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 5 7 6 10 28

213 BANT/06/308 PUJARANI JENA
JOGINDRA P.S., 

ADALPANKA, BONTH
20/10/2007 FEMALE SC 9 5 5 9 28

214 BANT/06/120 PARBATI PARIDA
KUMBHAKARAL P.S. 

BONTH
23/10/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 9 7 8 4 28

215 BANT/06/231 DIBYARANJAN BEHERA
TIKIRA U.G.M.E. SCHOOL, 

BONTH
12/11/2007 MALE GENERAL 9 4 5 10 28

216 BANT/06/346 MRUTYUNJAYA DAS DOLAPADI P.S., BONTH 22/12/2007 MALE GENERAL
VISUAL 

IMPAIR
10 6 5 7 28

217 BANT/06/064 NISHIKANTA BEHERA
TENTULIA P.S., 

B.POKHARI
01/01/2008 MALE GENERAL 7 8 6 7 28

218 BANT/06/105 SUBHASMITA BEHERA
GOBINDPUR P.P.S., 

BONTH
28/02/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 6 5 9 8 28

219 BANT/06/305 ASHUTOSH JENA
CHHAYALSING P.P.S., 

BONTH
06/03/2008 MALE GENERAL 11 5 6 6 28

220 BANT/06/054 JASMINE FIRDOUS
CHANDIPUR P.P.S., 

BONTH
12/03/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 7 7 7 7 28

221 BANT/06/151 BISWAS BARIK
SANKHULA NODAL. 

U.P.S. B.POKHARI
17/03/2008 MALE GENERAL 8 10 5 5 28

222 BANT/06/294 LAXMIPRIYA PRUSTY TILLO P.S., BONTH 21/03/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 7 6 8 7 28

223 BANT/06/264 JAGABANDHU JENA
BELDA MUNDASAHI, 

P.P.S., BONTH
24/03/2008 MALE SC 7 10 6 5 28
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224 BANT/06/315 SIDHANTA BHOI
MAHATAB U.P.M.E. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
25/03/2008 MALE GENERAL 7 7 8 6 28

225 BANT/06/048 SRADHANJALI DIBEDI
S.B.M., 

BHANDARIPOKHARI
26/04/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 7 7 9 5 28

226 BANT/06/361
PANIGRAHI OM PRAKASH 

PANDA

S.S.V.M., RAJENDRAPUR, 

MANJURI ROAD, 

B.POKHARI

31/05/2008 MALE GENERAL 6 6 7 9 28

227 BANT/06/339 NABDEEP ROUT

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

31/08/2006 MALE GENERAL 8 5 8 6 27

228 BANT/06/059 ANURUPA NAYAK
S.V.S.M. TODANGA, 

BONTH
06/01/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 8 6 6 7 27

229 BANT/06/077
SONI SOHANI 

MOHAPATRA

ST. XAVIER HIGH 

SCHOOL, JAJPUR
08/02/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 10 7 4 6 27

230 BANT/06/344 MAHESH KUMAR JENA
JHUTUNA P.U.P.S., 

B.POKHARI
29/03/2007 MALE SC 8 6 4 9 27

231 BANT/06/150 ASHISH PALATA

G.M.E.M. SCHOOL, 

MANJURI ROAD, 

B.POKHARI

10/05/2007 MALE GENERAL 5 8 6 8 27

232 BANT/06/332 BIJAYALAXMI MANGAL
FULAGADIA P.P.S., 

BONTH
05/06/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 8 5 8 6 27

233 BANT/06/381 PRIYANSHU JENA S.S.V.M., BONTH 06/06/2007 MALE GENERAL 9 7 6 5 27

234 BANT/06/325 SUBHANKAR BARIK

GURUKUL 

SHIKSHYANIKETAN, 

SENBAD, TIHIDI

20/07/2007 MALE GENERAL 7 5 5 10 27

235 BANT/06/289 SOMANATH SAHU
TALAPADA SABITRI P.S., 

BONTH
13/08/2007 MALE GENERAL 5 5 7 10 27

236 BANT/06/250 JYOTISANKAR SANKHUA
NIMAGADIA P.P.S., 

B.POKHARI
12/09/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 7 5 8 7 27

237 BANT/06/087 OMM DEBADATTA BARIK NIMAPADA P.P.S. BONTH 28/01/2008 MALE GENERAL 8 6 5 8 27



Eng Math Science SST Total

COMMON MERIT LIST OF  OAV ENTRANCE TEST -2018 (PALASGADIA UNDER BONTH BLOCK) CLASS-VI

SL. 

No.
Roll Number Name of the Candidate Name of the School

Date of 

Birth

Gender 

(M/F)

Category 

(SC/ST/GEN)
PH

Mark Secured
Remark

238 BANT/06/049 MANISHA RAY
SANABANASTA U.P.S., 

B.POKHARI
04/02/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 10 7 6 4 27

239 BANT/06/174 OMM PRAKASH ROUTRAY
HARIHAR NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
20/02/2008 MALE GENERAL 6 8 8 5 27

240 BANT/06/009 RUTUPARNA MUDULI
CHAKRAPADHI NODAL 

U.P. SCHOOL, BONTH
02/03/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 5 8 8 6 27

241 BANT/06/310 PRIYANKAN PRADHAN
MUGAGADIA U.G.M.E.S., 

BONTH
03/03/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 10 7 6 4 27

242 BANT/06/090
SARMISTHA 

PRIYADARSANI JENA
NIMAPADA P.P.S. BONTH 05/04/2008 FEMALE SC 6 5 7 9 27

243 BANT/06/265 TRILOCHAN MOHAPATRA
BELDA MUNDASAHI, 

P.P.S., BONTH
16/06/2008 MALE GENERAL 6 4 9 8 27

244 BANT/06/028 DEBAKANTA PANDA AIS GANIJANG, BONTH 02/07/2008 MALE GENERAL 10 6 5 6 27

245 BANT/06/076 HIMANSU BISWAL
S.V.S.M., NIMAPADA, 

BONTH
05/08/2008 MALE GENERAL 7 4 5 11 27

246 BANT/06/351 LIJA RANI DAS
SOLAPUR P.S., 

B.POKHARI
10/09/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 9 5 5 7 26

247 BANT/06/210
DIBYAJYOTI 

CHAKRABARTI

MAHATAB U.P.M.E. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
06/10/2006 MALE GENERAL 7 5 7 7 26

248 BANT/06/240 PATITAPABANA KAR
MAHATAB NODAL U.P.S., 

B.POKHARI
06/02/2007 MALE GENERAL 8 4 9 5 26

249 BANT/06/063 ANKITARANI JENA
NAAMI NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI
08/02/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 7 6 4 9 26

250 BANT/06/106 AYUSH KUMAR ROUT
SADHANA VIDYA 

MANDIR, BONTH
20/03/2007 MALE GENERAL 6 3 8 9 26

251 BANT/06/266 SUBHANKAR JENA
S.S.S.M., KENDUAPADA, 

BONTH
10/04/2007 MALE GENERAL 10 5 5 6 26
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252 BANT/06/290 DIBYARANJAN LENKA TILLO P.S., BONTH 15/04/2007 MALE GENERAL 5 4 9 8 26

253 BANT/06/093 RANJIT BEHERA KANTIA N.U.P.S.,, BONTH 02/05/2007 MALE GENERAL 6 4 7 9 26

254 BANT/06/081 KRISHNA DAS
KUMBHAKARAL P.S. 

BONTH
08/09/2007 MALE SC 8 7 6 5 26

255 BANT/06/194 JASHODA TAREI PADAKANA P.S., BONTH 20/09/2007 FEMALE SC 10 5 5 6 26

256 BANT/06/123 SWOYAM SAHOO
C.C. E.M. SCHOOL, 

BONTH
25/11/2007 MALE GENERAL 8 7 5 6 26

257 BANT/06/352 SEEKHA RANI JENA
CHANDIPUR P.P.S., 

BONTH
12/01/2008 FEMALE SC 8 7 7 4 26

258 BANT/06/340 RADHAGOBINDA SETHY
BASANTIA U.P.M.E., 

BONTH
15/01/2008 MALE SC 8 7 6 5 26

259 BANT/06/291 PRASENJEET BHUYAN

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

28/01/2008 MALE GENERAL 10 7 4 5 26

260 BANT/06/013 SUJATA RANI SAHOO
APANDA BARAKONA 

P.S., BONTH
03/02/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 10 6 5 5 26

261 BANT/06/360 SUBHASMITA JENA
DHANIOJHA P.U.P.S., 

BONTH
10/03/2008 FEMALE SC 6 8 7 5 26

262 BANT/06/127 RASHMITA RANI BEHERA
B.B. N.U.P.S., 

PADHANPADA, BONTH
23/04/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 7 2 10 7 26

263 BANT/06/023
PRIYANKA PRIYADARSINI 

SAHOO

DHUSURI U.P.M.E. 

SCHOOL, DHAMNAGAR
08/07/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 8 5 7 6 26

264 BANT/06/227 ITSHREE PRUSTY S.S.M. PALASA, BONTH 22/07/2006 FEMALE GENERAL 7 6 7 5 25

265 BANT/06/349 BABUL KUMAR JENA
HARIHAR NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
02/12/2006 MALE SC 7 7 6 5 25
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266 BANT/06/373 MONALI  SETHY
AKHUAPADA U.G.M.E., 

B.POKHARI
19/12/2006 FEMALE SC 7 6 5 7 25

267 BANT/06/271 DIBYADARSHANI ROUL
S.S.V.M., NIMAPADA, 

BONTH
29/03/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 7 7 5 6 25

268 BANT/06/224 PRAHALLADA SAHOO

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

29/04/2007 MALE GENERAL 8 4 2 11 25

269 BANT/06/032 KRISHNARANI DAS
CHHANCHINA U.G.M.E. 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI
13/05/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 4 5 9 7 25

270 BANT/06/166 TANMAY SAHOO

SRI AUROBINDO 

PURNANGA SIKSA 

KENDRA, BONTH

11/06/2007 MALE GENERAL 8 7 6 4 25

271 BANT/06/259 BISWAJIT PAUL
TODANGA N.U.P.S., 

BONTH
30/07/2007 MALE GENERAL 7 4 6 8 25

272 BANT/06/372 RISHAV KUMAR SAHOO S.S.V.M., BONTH 07/10/2007 MALE GENERAL 6 4 6 9 25

273 BANT/06/094 PARAG KAR ANIJO P.S., BONTH 03/12/2007 MALE GENERAL 8 3 9 5 25

274 BANT/06/303 ARCHITA ROUT

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

12/02/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 11 3 3 8 25

275 BANT/06/199 CHINMAYEE SENAPATI
SENDTIRA N.U.P.S., 

BONTH
20/03/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 6 4 8 7 25

276 BANT/06/245
SMRUTIPRIYADARSHANI 

SAHOO

UGRATARA U.G. U.P.S., 

CHANDBALI
07/06/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 3 9 7 6 25

277 BANT/06/254 BALMA MUNDA
A.P. NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL, BONTH
03/02/2007 MALE ST 6 7 6 5 24

278 BANT/06/158 JHANSIRANI JENA
TUNDA U.G.M.E.S., 

BONTH
15/03/2007 FEMALE SC 3 5 8 8 24

279 BANT/06/042 SATYARANJAN SWAIN
S.S.S.M., KENDUAPADA, 

BONTH
25/03/2007 MALE GENERAL 10 6 3 5 24
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280 BANT/06/322
SOUBHAGYA RANJAN 

SAHU
S.S.V.M., BONTH 31/03/2007 MALE GENERAL 7 4 6 7 24

281 BANT/06/335 JYOTSHNARANI SAHOO

RADHANAGAR 

BARAPADA N.U.P.S., 

BONTH

14/08/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 6 6 7 5 24

282 BANT/06/268 PRABHUDATTA JENA

CHAINPUR 

SRIBANTAPUR P.S., 

BONTH

18/09/2007 MALE SC 6 4 6 8 24

283 BANT/06/386 MOHIT RANJAN DAS

SRI AUROBINDO 

INTEGRAL SCHOOL, 

PANIKOILI, JAJPUR

04/11/2007 MALE GENERAL 8 7 4 5 24

284 BANT/06/085 PRASANT SWAIN
RAMANARAYAN P.S. 

BONTH
04/12/2007 MALE GENERAL 7 3 6 8 24

285 BANT/06/333 NAMRATA BEHERA
FULAGADIA P.P.S., 

BONTH
15/12/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 5 4 6 9 24

286 BANT/06/336
CHINMAYA KUMAR 

SAHOO
S.S.V.M., DHAMNAGAR 15/12/2007 MALE GENERAL 8 3 4 9 24

287 BANT/06/319 SHIBANI HATI
BARIKPUR NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL, B.POKHARI
23/12/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 9 3 5 7 24

288 BANT/06/278 ANUPRIYA SWAIN
RAM NARAYAN P.S., 

BONTH
05/01/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 7 7 3 7 24

289 BANT/06/309 ARPITA NAYAK
TALABANKA P.S., 

BONTH
07/01/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 6 7 7 4 24

290 BANT/06/119 DEBASMITA JENA
KUMBHAKARAL P.S. 

BONTH
02/02/2008 FEMALE SC 9 4 5 6 24

291 BANT/06/321 PRITISANDHYA ROUT
S.V.S.M., NIMAPADA, 

BONTH
12/02/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 7 2 6 9 24

292 BANT/06/068 CHINMAYEE BARIK
TARAPUR URDU P.S., 

BONTH
02/03/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 10 4 4 6 24

293 BANT/06/164 BHAGYA RANJAN PANDA
BANAPINJARA P.U.P.S., 

BONTH
05/03/2008 MALE GENERAL 8 4 7 5 24
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294 BANT/06/163 RUDRA PRATAP JENA
DHANIOJHA P.U.P.S., 

BONTH
12/03/2008 MALE SC 5 5 8 6 24

295 BANT/06/366 AJIT KUMAR DAS
ODANGA J.K. NODAL 

U.P.S., BONTH
21/03/2008 MALE GENERAL 7 8 4 5 24

296 BANT/06/045 ARCHITA JENA
SAHADA GADHIA P.P.S., 

BONTH
26/03/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 4 8 6 6 24

297 BANT/06/391 KANHU CHARAN SETHY
GADACHANDI U.G.M.E. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
06/04/2008 MALE SC 7 3 6 8 24

298 BANT/06/302 MANAS RANJAN KHILAR
OLAM NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
12/04/2008 MALE GENERAL 9 4 6 5 24

299 BANT/06/359 MONALISHA PANDA

S.S.V.M., RAJENDRAPUR, 

MANJURI ROAD, 

B.POKHARI

17/04/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 5 4 9 6 24

300 BANT/06/031 PRANGYASENI SWAIN
S.V.S.M. NIMAPADA, 

BONTH
03/10/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 6 3 8 7 24

301 BANT/06/234 SOUMYA RANJAN KHILAR
OLAM NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
02/11/2008 MALE GENERAL 7 5 4 8 24

302 BANT/06/014 REKHA RANI JENA
BHARASINGPUR P.S., 

BONTH
09/08/2006 FEMALE SC 6 7 6 4 23

303 BANT/06/300 SANCHIT KUMAR NAYAK
S.S.S.M., KENDUAPADA, 

BONTH
01/02/2007 MALE GENERAL 7 4 7 5 23

304 BANT/06/160 SACHIN PRATIK GIRI
SAIEC, OLANG, 

BHADRAK
21/07/2007 MALE GENERAL 7 6 5 5 23

305 BANT/06/016 SOUMYA RANJAN BARIK
S.S.S.M., KENDUAPADA, 

BONTH
04/08/2007 MALE GENERAL 10 6 3 4 23

306 BANT/06/180 TUSAR KANTA PADHI
TALAPADA P.P.S., 

BONTH
15/10/2007 MALE GENERAL 5 4 6 8 23

307 BANT/06/222 BARSARANI LENKA
HARIHAR NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
01/01/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 5 5 7 6 23
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308 BANT/06/175 AKASH JENA
HARIHAR NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
10/02/2008 MALE SC 7 6 5 5 23

309 BANT/06/252 ASUTOSH SAHU
BASANTIA U.P.M.E., 

BONTH
12/02/2008 MALE GENERAL 7 5 5 6 23

310 BANT/06/225 PRATYASHA BARIK

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

23/02/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 8 8 4 3 23

311 BANT/06/038 MIR SAMIRUDDIN

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

01/03/2008 MALE GENERAL 7 4 4 8 23

312 BANT/06/201 SRUTI PRAVA MAJHI

GANGA MADHAVI 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

01/06/2006 FEMALE SC 10 3 6 3 22

313 BANT/06/365 PRATIMARANI JENA
KATINA PROJECT 

PRIMARY, BONTH
17/05/2007 FEMALE SC 6 3 6 7 22

314 BANT/06/073 UDAYABHANU MALLICK ERJHATIA P.S., BONTH 13/06/2007 MALE GENERAL 6 4 6 6 22

315 BANT/06/083 SOUMYA RANJAN SETHI
RAMANARAYAN P.S. 

BONTH
14/08/2007 MALE SC 3 6 6 7 22

316 BANT/06/358 SASMITA BARIK BEGANA P.U.P.S., BONTH 14/10/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 5 5 5 7 22

317 BANT/06/082 AYUSH JENA

ACADEMIC 

INTERNATIONAL 

SCHOOL BONTH

18/11/2007 MALE SC 9 4 3 6 22

318 BANT/06/104 ANNAPURNA SAHU

ACADEMIC 

INTERNATIONAL 

SCHOOL BONTH

29/11/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 9 3 3 7 22

319 BANT/06/157
PRAJNA PRIYADARSHANI 

SETHI

TUNDA U.G.M.E.S., 

BONTH
05/12/2007 FEMALE SC 6 4 5 7 22

320 BANT/06/100 ARPITA JENA
DHANIOJHA P.U.P.S., 

BONTH
12/03/2008 FEMALE SC 7 3 7 5 22

321 BANT/06/301
HIMANSU SEKHAR 

KHILAR

OLAM NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
13/04/2008 MALE GENERAL 8 3 6 5 22
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322 BANT/06/269 BAISAKHI JENA
MAHATAB U.P.M.E. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
15/12/2006 FEMALE SC 8 2 8 3 21

323 BANT/06/239 OMM KINKAR BISWAL

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

11/02/2007 MALE GENERAL 9 2 5 5 21

324 BANT/06/334 SATYABRATA SWAIN PATAPUR P.S., BONTH 02/03/2007 MALE GENERAL 6 4 7 4 21

325 BANT/06/384 MONALISHA DAS
GOPINATH JEW NODAL 

U.P.S., BONTH
08/03/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 6 5 6 4 21

326 BANT/06/186 KESHAB NARAYAN SETHI
GANGADAGARA U.P.M.E. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
21/03/2007 MALE SC 5 4 5 7 21

327 BANT/06/362 MANARANJAN BEHERA

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

31/03/2007 MALE GENERAL 8 4 4 5 21

328 BANT/06/375 DIPTESH KUMAR PEDI
C.N. NODAL U.P.S., 

BONTH
15/05/2007 MALE SC 5 4 7 5 21

329 BANT/06/380 SIVA PRASAD HO
NARASINGHAPUR P.S., 

BONTH
30/06/2007 MALE ST 6 1 6 8 21

330 BANT/06/314 IPSITA CHAKRABARTY

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

29/09/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 7 2 7 5 21

331 BANT/06/286 DEBIDATTA JENA
ODISHA BRIGADE 

SCHOOL, ADIA, BONTH
05/02/2008 MALE GENERAL 5 3 6 7 21

332 BANT/06/247 ALPHA SARITA SAHOO
TRISALIA U.P. SCHOOL, 

BONTH
09/02/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 5 3 6 7 21

333 BANT/06/118 ANSUMAN BEHERA
KUMBHAKARAL P.S. 

BONTH
11/02/2008 MALE GENERAL 4 8 4 5 21

334 BANT/06/172 SUSANTA KUMAR JENA TILLO P.S., BONTH 19/02/2008 MALE SC 7 4 4 6 21

335 BANT/06/062 DIPANKAR JENA
BALIPUR P.U.P.S., 

BONTH
05/05/2008 MALE SC 8 6 5 2 21
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336 BANT/06/328 SOUMYA RANJAN NAYAK
BANTALA NODAL 

U.G.M.E., BONTH
03/01/2009 MALE GENERAL 7 4 7 3 21

337 BANT/06/348 LOPAMUDRA JENA
S.V.S.M., NIMAPADA, 

BONTH
19/10/2006 FEMALE SC 5 2 7 6 20

338 BANT/06/389 JINGI SIDHU
TALAPADA P.P.S., 

BONTH
21/12/2006 FEMALE ST 7 4 5 4 20

339 BANT/06/255 BIJOY MUNDA
GANDHI BALASHRAM 

PRIMARY, BONTH
03/02/2007 MALE ST 4 5 6 5 20

340 BANT/06/392 MRUTYUNJAY BEHERA

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

27/02/2007 MALE GENERAL 5 4 5 6 20

341 BANT/06/011 JYOTIPRAVA SAHOO
SATHYA SAI VIDYA 

VIHAR, BHADRAK
21/03/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 8 3 5 4 20

342 BANT/06/018 MONALISHA SETHI
HATADHI P.S. HATADHI, 

BONTH
20/07/2007 FEMALE SC 5 4 6 5 20

343 BANT/06/202 JYOTSNA RANI SAHU

PURUSOTTAM NODAL 

VIDYA MANDIR, 

SARAMARA, BONTH

13/12/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 7 4 4 5 20

344 BANT/06/121 ABINASH JENA
TARAPUR URDU P.S., 

BONTH
20/12/2007 MALE SC 7 6 2 5 20

345 BANT/06/022 SWARNAPRAVA SAHOO
TODANGA N.U.P.S., 

BONTH
10/02/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 5 4 6 5 20

346 BANT/06/368
SUVRANSHU SAI KRISHNA 

PALAI
ERENDAI P.P.S., BONTH 10/03/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 6 5 5 4 20

347 BANT/06/327 SAI PRAKASH JENA TOTASAHI P.P.S., BONTH 23/03/2008 MALE GENERAL 4 6 6 4 20

348 BANT/06/126 RUKMANI SAHU
B.B. N.U.P.S., 

PADHANPADA, BONTH
05/05/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 6 2 5 7 20

349 BANT/06/086 RAKESH KUMAR JENA NIMAPADA P.P.S. BONTH 29/09/2007 MALE SC 5 4 4 6 19



Eng Math Science SST Total

COMMON MERIT LIST OF  OAV ENTRANCE TEST -2018 (PALASGADIA UNDER BONTH BLOCK) CLASS-VI

SL. 

No.
Roll Number Name of the Candidate Name of the School

Date of 

Birth

Gender 

(M/F)

Category 

(SC/ST/GEN)
PH

Mark Secured
Remark

350 BANT/06/103 SOUBHAGYA JENA

BARAMUNDA PROJECT 

PRIMARY SCHOOL, 

BONTH

16/10/2007 MALE SC 3 5 5 6 19

351 BANT/06/146 DIBYAJYOTI NAYAK
KUMBHAKARAL P.S. 

BONTH
19/02/2008 MALE GENERAL 3 6 5 5 19

352 BANT/06/273 PARTHASARTHY PATRA
KATINA PROJECT 

PRIMARY, BONTH
02/04/2008 MALE GENERAL 5 4 4 6 19

353 BANT/06/295 BARSHARANI MAJHI PADAKANA P.S., BONTH 10/07/2008 FEMALE SC 6 1 5 7 19

354 BANT/06/220 SUMIT KUMAR NAYAK
SANKHULA NODAL. 

U.P.S. B.POKHARI
01/03/2007 MALE GENERAL 7 2 5 4 18

355 BANT/06/260 SHRADHASUMAN SETHI
TODANGA N.U.P.S., 

BONTH
02/03/2007 FEMALE SC 4 2 5 7 18

356 BANT/06/288 PABITRA KUMAR ROUT

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

11/04/2007 MALE GENERAL 5 5 4 4 18

357 BANT/06/075 SOMANATH BARIK
R.N. BARAPADA N.U.P.S., 

BONTH
07/05/2007 MALE GENERAL 7 4 5 2 18

358 BANT/06/074 LIPSARANI JENA
TARAPUR URDU P.S., 

BONTH
09/05/2007 FEMALE SC 2 6 5 5 18

359 BANT/06/015 PUJA BARIK

RADHANAGAR 

BARAPADA N.U.P.S., 

BONTH

16/10/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 5 4 4 5 18

360 BANT/06/329 RUDRA MADHAB PALEI PADAKANA P.S., BONTH 12/01/2008 MALE GENERAL 3 3 7 5 18

361 BANT/06/280 DIPTI RANJAN SAHU
BASANTIA U.P.M.E., 

BONTH
17/01/2008 MALE GENERAL 4 3 6 5 18

362 BANT/06/313 SUBHAM KUMAR OJHA
MUGAGADIA U.G.M.E.S., 

BONTH
09/02/2008 MALE GENERAL 4 5 6 3 18

363 BANT/06/021 RUDRA PRATAP MALLIK

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

16/02/2008 MALE GENERAL 4 5 5 4 18
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364 BANT/06/390 GAYATRI NANDI
CHAKRAPADHI NODAL 

U.P. SCHOOL, BONTH
18/03/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 3 4 8 3 18

365 BANT/06/173 RISHIKESH PARIDA

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

20/06/2008 MALE GENERAL 9 4 3 2 18

366 BANT/06/033 ROJALIN MUDULI PANGIRA P.S., BONTH 17/08/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 7 2 5 4 18

367 BANT/06/141
PAYAL PRIYADARSHANI 

ROUT
KANTIA N.U.P.S.,, BONTH 10/09/2007 FEMALE GENERAL 4 3 3 7 17

368 BANT/06/061 CHANDAN KUMAR JENA
HARIHAR NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
18/09/2007 MALE SC 4 4 5 4 17

369 BANT/06/039 SK. SADAM HUSAN

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

08/02/2008 MALE GENERAL 9 2 1 5 17

370 BANT/06/192 PRAMOD KUMAR DAS
NIMAGADIA P.P.S., 

B.POKHARI
10/02/2008 MALE GENERAL 8 1 3 5 17

371 BANT/06/050 AKASH KUMAR PADHI

G.M.E.M. SCHOOL, 

MANJURI ROAD, 

B.POKHARI

24/11/2005 MALE GENERAL 7 1 4 4 16

372 BANT/06/270 PANKAJINI SETHI
OLAM NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL, BONTH
02/04/2007 FEMALE SC 5 6 1 4 16

373 BANT/06/382 PRIYAMBADA SETHI
SATHATIRA P.P.S., 

BONTH
18/10/2007 FEMALE SC 3 4 6 3 16

374 BANT/06/142 ASHUTOSH MALLICK PADAKANA P.S., BONTH 05/01/2008 MALE GENERAL 2 2 5 7 16

375 BANT/06/379 BIJESH HO
NARASINGHAPUR P.S., 

BONTH
25/09/2007 MALE ST 3 3 6 3 15

376 BANT/06/356 PANCHUKESWAR SETHY
DEBATAGADIA P.S., 

BONTH
07/01/2008 MALE SC 5 1 4 5 15

377 BANT/06/029 ARIF SAHA

MADRASA RIZVIA 

HABIBIA MALATIRA, 

BONTH

07/11/2006 MALE GENERAL 5 5 2 2 14
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378 BANT/06/167 PADMANAVA PEDA

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

01/01/2007 MALE GENERAL 6 3 1 4 14

379 BANT/06/036 RANJIT JENA
DHANIOJHA P.U.P.S., 

BONTH
12/02/2008 MALE SC 4 2 5 3 14

380 BANT/06/233 AJIT KUMAR BISWAL

CHARU CHANDRA 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, BONTH

12/04/2007 MALE GENERAL 7 1 2 2 12

381 BANT/06/044 SUNITA JENA
SAHADA GADHIA P.P.S., 

BONTH
14/02/2008 FEMALE GENERAL 2 3 3 4 12

382 BANT/06/312 BISWOJIT PRADHAN
MUGAGADIA U.G.M.E.S., 

BONTH
14/06/2007 MALE GENERAL 0 5 1 4 10




